
LOTTA CONTRO IL TEMPO
2° prova  SALITA  -  Tagliolo, 5 Maggio 2018

asd. CICLI GUIZZARDI
ORDINE D'ARRIVO CRONOINDIVIDUALE

Pos Dors Atleta Società  Cat 

1 54 OTTONELLO GIOVANNI ZENA BIKE JUN 10,16,3
2 33 PELLIZZONI FABRIZIO ASD STAFFORA TRIATHLON VET2 10,26,8
3 37 CAIROLI EMANUELE MAKAKO BIKE VET1 10,36,5
4 61 CAPRA SIMONE BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM SEN2 10,44,3
5 42 BARCELLONE RICCARDO GS MONEGLIESE VET2 11,07,8
6 15 DAL PONTE ANGELO CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM GENT2 11,08,2
7 57 BERTON PAOLO TEAM MILANO CYCLING JUN 11,16,5
8 39 PAROLINI ROBERTO SC FORMIGOSA VET1 11,38,0
9 55 TORRITI ROBERTO VC GENOVESE SEN2 11,43,4
10 46 BONAMICI MAURO GC VARZI GENT1 11,47,7
11 10 PATRONO ALESSANDRO ASD SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI VET1 11,53,8
12 44 CATTER MARCO CENTRO EDILE PEDALE IMPERIESE VET2 11,55,3
13 58 PARODI ROBERTO ALBISOLA BIKE SEN2 12,02,3
14 60 CORBELLINI FABIO TEAM ERREBI GENOVA SEN2 12,03,4
15 38 TARANTOLA  STEFANO VC BELGIOIOSO TEAM SCARINI VET1 12,07,0
16 56 SERPAGLI DANIELE BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM JUN 12,07,4
17 20 MONTELEONE MAURO BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM SGA 12,07,5
18 30 RAIMO ALFREDO MC NOVI ASD GENT1 12,08,4
19 28 MALINVERNI DANIELE PEDALE GODIASCHESE GENT1 12,17,5
20 29 GRILLO FABIO PEDALE CLUB VALENZA VET1 12,23,4
21 13 MEAZZA PAOLO VC BELGIOIOSO TEAM SCARINI GENT1 12,28,6
22 19 MONTALDO LORENZO CICLI GUIZZARDI SGA 12,45,1

23 59 VIOLA ANDREA BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM  VET1 13,03,8
24 47 CELLA MARCO LIGHTNING 2016 VET2 13,14,7
25 45 CONTI FABRIZIO CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM VET2 13,34,7
26 23 PRIANO GIUSEPPE PEDALE PAZZO SGA 14,00,7
27 25 CRIVELLARO IVANO RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE SGA 14,06,4
28 22 MANDELLI MARCO CICLI GUIZZARDI SGA 14,06,9
29 35 NICOLO' FRANCO TEAM FINOTTI VET2 14,10,2
30 34 BONISSONE FABRIZIO ASD CICLI GUIZZARDI VET2 14,15,7
31 14 PERINO PAOLO CUSATI BIKE GENT1 14,30,6
32 17 TRAVERSO MARCO CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM GENT2 14,40,3
33 27 BOGGIO PIETRO CICLI GUIZZARDI SGB 14,57,3
34 40 PICCOLINI MAURO ASD BERTI GENT1 15,03,6
35 49 LOCONTE ANNA TEAM FINOTTI WB 15,22,5
36 51 MARRE' BRUNENGHI PAOLA VC GENOVESE WB 16,08,8
37 53 BUONAIUTO ORNELLA BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM WB 16,12,0
38 41 VILLANI CLAUDIO VC GAGGIANO F.LI GIACOMEL SGA 16,17,4
39 18 BERRINO STEFANO TEAM AZIMUT SQUADRA CORSE GENT2 17,28,9
40 99 OTTRIA EZIO CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM GENT2 18,28,9
41 98 OTTRIA MICHELA CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM WB 18,28,9

Tempo 
impiegato



LOTTA CONTRO IL TEMPO
2° prova  SALITA  -  Tagliolo, 5 Maggio 2018

asd. CICLI GUIZZARDI
ORDINE D'ARRIVO INDIVIDUALE

categoria:  JUNIOR
Pos Dors Atleta Società  Cat 

1 54 OTTONELLO GIOVANNI ZENA BIKE JUN 10,16,3
2 57 BERTON PAOLO TEAM MILANO CYCLING JUN 11,16,5
3 56 SERPAGLI DANIELE BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM JUN 12,07,4

categoria:  SENIOR 2
Pos Dors Atleta Società  Cat 

1 61 CAPRA SIMONE BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM SEN2 10,44,3
2 55 TORRITI ROBERTO VC GENOVESE SEN2 11,43,4
3 58 PARODI ROBERTO ALBISOLA BIKE SEN2 12,02,3
4 60 CORBELLINI FABIO TEAM ERREBI GENOVA SEN2 12,03,4

categoria:  VETERANI 1
Pos Dors Atleta Società  Cat 

1 37 CAIROLI EMANUELE MAKAKO BIKE VET1 10,36,5
2 39 PAROLINI ROBERTO SC FORMIGOSA VET1 11,38,0
3 10 PATRONO ALESSANDRO ASD SUPERBA PROGETTO BICI VET1 11,53,8
4 38 TARANTOLA  STEFANO VC BELGIOIOSO TEAM SCARINI VET1 12,07,0
5 29 GRILLO FABIO PEDALE CLUB VALENZA VET1 12,23,4
6 59 VIOLA ANDREA BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM  VET1 13,03,8

,
Pos Dors Atleta Società  Cat 

1 33 PELLIZZONI FABRIZIO ASD STAFFORA TRIATHLON VET2 10,26,8
2 42 BARCELLONE RICCARDO GS MONEGLIESE VET2 11,07,8
3 44 CATTER MARCO CENTRO EDILE PEDALE IMPERIESE VET2 11,55,3
4 47 CELLA MARCO LIGHTNING 2016 VET2 13,14,7
5 45 CONTI FABRIZIO CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM VET2 13,34,7
6 35 NICOLO' FRANCO TEAM FINOTTI VET2 14,10,2
7 34 BONISSONE FABRIZIO ASD CICLI GUIZZARDI VET2 14,15,7

categoria:  GENTLEMAN 1
Pos Dors Atleta Società  Cat 

1 46 BONAMICI MAURO GC VARZI GENT1 11,47,7
2 30 RAIMO ALFREDO MC NOVI ASD GENT1 12,08,4
3 28 MALINVERNI DANIELE PEDALE GODIASCHESE GENT1 12,17,5
4 13 MEAZZA PAOLO VC BELGIOIOSO TEAM SCARINI GENT1 12,28,6
5 14 PERINO PAOLO CUSATI BIKE GENT1 14,30,6
6 40 PICCOLINI MAURO ASD BERTI GENT1 15,03,6

categoria:  GENTLEMAN 2
Pos Dors Atleta Società  Cat 

1 15 DAL PONTE ANGELO CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM GENT2 11,08,2
2 17 TRAVERSO MARCO CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM GENT2 14,40,3
3 18 BERRINO STEFANO TEAM AZIMUT SQUADRA CORSE GENT2 17,28,9

Tempo 
impiegato

Tempo 
impiegato

Tempo 
impiegato

Tempo 
impiegato

Tempo 
impiegato

Tempo 
impiegato



4 99 OTTRIA EZIO CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM GENT2 18,28,9

categoria:  SUPERGENTLEMAN A
Pos Dors Atleta Società  Cat 

1 20 MONTELEONE MAURO BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM SGA 12,07,5
2 19 MONTALDO LORENZO CICLI GUIZZARDI SGA 12,45,1
3 23 PRIANO GIUSEPPE PEDALE PAZZO SGA 14,00,7
4 25 CRIVELLARO IVANO RASCHIANI TRIATHLON PAVESE SGA 14,06,4
5 22 MANDELLI MARCO CICLI GUIZZARDI SGA 14,06,9
6 41 VILLANI CLAUDIO VC GAGGIANO F.LI GIACOMEL SGA 16,17,4

categoria:  SUPERGENTLEMAN B
Pos Dors Atleta Società  Cat 

1 27 BOGGIO PIETRO CICLI GUIZZARDI SGB 14,57,3

categoria:  DONNE
Pos Dors Atleta Società  Cat 

1 49 LOCONTE ANNA TEAM FINOTTI WB 15,22,5
2 51 MARRE' BRUNENGHI PAOLA VC GENOVESE WB 16,08,8
3 53 BUONAIUTO ORNELLA BICISTORE CYCLING TEAM WB 16,12,0
4 98 OTTRIA MICHELA CAVIRIO' PRO TEAM WB 18,28,9

Tempo 
impiegato

Tempo 
impiegato

Tempo 
impiegato


	OdA

